
piese si consumabile motounelte

I.D.: 71257065

Data publicarii	13.07.22	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	798,32 RON - 798,32 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	AutocutDac=5bucx42,02=210,08lei; Rola fir2,4mm=4bucx109,24=436,97lei; Ulei2T1L=5bucx30,25=151,27lei.
------------	--
